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Year 

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Total in five 
years

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Number of 
students 

progressed in 
higher education 

19 31 
20 28 
21 63 
22 103 
23 95 

Total in five 
years 

320 
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